DQHA NRW Champions 2017

Pferd

1032 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

CHOCOLATEMAKESHAPPY

1054 YEARLING MARES
MOVE OVER DARLING

LADY VIVIYONA BLUES

1055 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES
DONT EAT THE DAISIES

GOOD CHANCE TOBEBEST

GOODNESS IM SUMMER

1056 THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES
LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

1057 AGED MARES
KRYMSUN KOOPER

KINETICAT

RAPZODEE IN BLUE

ETERNETY

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

1075 TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
BORN KRUZIN

CHOCOLATEMAKESHAPPY

LOTTAS SKIP ZIP

1076 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
THATS MY NITE

Vorsteller/Besitzer

VAN RlIJ MARTINA

KAISER MARKO

RITTER SASKIA

KAISER MARKO

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

RENNOLLET SUSANNE

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

WERZ KATRIN

WICHTMANN KLAUS

MIDDEL MICHAEL

FURCHT JILL-LAURA

EICHHORN MELANIE

ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA

GLUSA REGINA

VAN RlIJ MARTINA

EICHHORN MELANIE

SCHEEPERS LOUISA

Punkte

6,00

7,00

3,00

20,00
10,00

3,00

6,00

40,00
16,00
9,00
8,00
6,00

1,00

10,00
7,00

5,00

4,00

Anzahl
Klassen

10



GOTTA DARK NITE

1077 AGED GELDINGS

DATE NITE

NUGGETS HOLLYWOODLEO

NITESGONNABEELONG

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

1140 CUTTING

SMOOTH CATS STYLE

ONE TIME COMMANDER

SMOOTH ANNIVERSARY

KISS MY CAT

1340 REINING

HW COEUR D CODY

TJ SMART LIKE SPIRIT

KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX

ZOE ZAN

CODACROME

1347 OPEN L1 REINING

FRECKLES PANDORA BAR

ZOE ZAN

TJ SMART LIKE SPIRIT

CODACROME

SAILIN COOKIE

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

NB LENI DUNIT SMART

1360 WESTERN RIDING

NITESGONNABEELONG

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

CONVENT IMKE

ANTWEILER TIMO

WOLFF CAROLIN

SCHULZ SABINE

VISNJIC SANDRA

DOERING MALTE

DOERING MALTE

DOERING MALTE

DOERING MALTE

GREFENHAUS THOMAS

HUETTER JANINE

MANNS KARL-HEINZ

RITTER SASKIA

STEINWARTZ WILFRIED

SCHULZ LILLI

RITTER SASKIA

HUETTER JANINE

STEINWARTZ WILFRIED

WIERING ANIKA

MUELLER DESIREE

BOENTEN NADINE

SCHULZ SABINE

RITTER SASKIA

4,00

14,00

13,00

10,00

2,00

21,00

18,00

15,00

4,00

13,00

8,00

7,00

4,00

3,00

14,00

10,00

9,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

2,00

14,00

9,00



DOUBLE GOODNESS

A CHIP TEMPTATION

1363 OPEN L1 WESTERN RIDING

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

NITESGONNABEELONG

A CHIP TEMPTATION

1380 TRAIL

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

NITESGONNABEELONG

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

DOUBLE GOODNESS

A CHIP TEMPTATION

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

SMART CHEX ZOE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

DATE NITE

IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER

ONE HOT PURCHASE

1383 OPEN L1 TRAIL

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

DATE NITE

SMART CHEX ZOE

ZIP ZAP TOUCH THAT

A CHIP TEMPTATION

WOLFF CAROLIN

VAN RIJ MARTINA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

RITTER SASKIA

ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA

SCHULZ SABINE

VAN RlIJ MARTINA

ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA

SCHULZ SABINE

VISNJIC SANDRA

WOLFF CAROLIN

VAN RlIJ MARTINA

RITTER SASKIA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

LOTZ DONATA

EICHHORN MELANIE

ANTWEILER TIMO

SCHULZ SABINE

ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA

RITTER SASKIA

ANTWEILER TIMO

LOTZ DONATA

FISCHER GABRIELE

VAN RlIJ MARTINA

5,00

2,00

20,00

18,00

13,00

12,00

7,00

37,00

32,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

12,00

7,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

34,00

28,00

27,00

20,00

8,00



A GOOD TECHNIQUE

FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY

ONE HOT PURCHASE

WITCH ME LUCK

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

GL MISS APRIL

1420 WESTERN PLEASURE

DATE NITE

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

SLACK LEAGUE

DOUBLE GOODNESS

NITESGONNABEELONG

IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER

ONE HOT PURCHASE

1424 OPEN L1 WESTERN PLEASURE

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

DATE NITE

BONA FIDE TOUCH

IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER

ONE HOT PURCHASE

KRYMSUN KOOPER

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

WITCH ME LUCK

KINETICAT

1430 RANCH RIDING

JULIES WHIZZ KID

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

ROHR MIRIAM OR LARISSA

DIJASCHTUK FRIEDRICH

ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA

JUERGEN GERDES

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

BOELINGEN BETTINA

ANTWEILER TIMO

RITTER SASKIA

WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD

WOLFF CAROLIN

SCHULZ SABINE

SCHULZ SABINE

ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA

RITTER SASKIA

ANTWEILER TIMO

TOWET MELANIE

SCHULZ SABINE

ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA

WERZ KATRIN

ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA

JUERGEN GERDES

WICHTMANN KLAUS

MEESTER EGBERT

MUELLER DESIREE

8,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

2,00

17,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

4,00

1,00

20,00

19,00

6,00

5,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

18,00

17,00



ZOE ZAN

WHAT A SAN SHINE

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

NUGGETS HOLLYWOODLEO

SMART CHEX ZOE

DANCIN IN BOONLIGHT

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

CLASSIC MAX OLENIC

PEPOLENA OKIE TOP

FLASH PLAYER

TC CATLIN GUN

1440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

DOUBLE GOODNESS

KRYMSUN KOOPER

ONE HOT PURCHASE

ETERNETY

A GOOD TECHNIQUE

1443 OPEN L1 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

NUGGETS HOLLYWOODLEO

BUNNY THE GOODBAR

KRYMSUN KOOPER

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

BOY IM AN INVESTMENT

1750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

RITTER SASKIA

BREUER-KREISCHER BIRGITTA

KUENKLER NAEMI

WOLFF CAROLIN

LOTZ DONATA

GABLER KLAUS

VISNJIC SANDRA

WILDFOERSTER CARMEN

REINZ HANNAH

VAN POL KATJA

GABLER KLAUS

RITTER SASKIA

WOLFF CAROLIN

WERZ KATRIN

ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA

FURCHT JILL-LAURA

ROHR MIRIAM OR LARISSA

WOLFF CAROLIN

FLESCH SUSANNE

WERZ KATRIN

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

RITTER SASKIA

ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA

16,00
13,00
10,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00

1,00

12,00
8,00
3,00
3,00
2,00

1,00

11,00
6,00
3,00
3,00

2,00

5,00



1770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 11,00
A GOOD TECHNIQUE ROHR MIRIAM OR LARISSA 7,00
DOUBLE GOODNESS WOLFF CAROLIN 2,00

2034 AMATEUR AGED STALLIONS
JCL SON OF SUCCESS KUCK ANDREA 4,00

2055 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES
GOOD CHANCE TOBEBEST KORIOTH JACQUELINE 7,00

2056 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE JUELIGER ADRIENNE 8,00
AMAZINGLY GENTLE SCHONAUER SOPHIE 1,00
2057 AMATEUR AGED MARES
KRYMSUN KOOPER WERZ KATRIN 45,00
KINETICAT WICHTMANN CLAUDIA 20,00
LIL SUNDAY CHIP SUHR FRANZISKA 14,00
SHERLOCKS TECHNITION EICHHORN MELANIE 11,00
IMA DOUBTED MIDDEL MICHAEL 11,00
OPTION IN BLUE HUSCHENS ANGELA 9,00
ETERNETY FURCHT JILL-LAURA 5,00

2075 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS
BORN KRUZIN GLUSA REGINA 5,00

LOTTAS SKIP ZIP EICHHORN MELANIE 3,00

2076 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS
THATS MY NITE SCHEEPERS LOUISA 4,00

GOTTA DARK NITE CONVENT IMKE 4,00

2077 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS
DATE NITE ANTWEILER TIMO 7,00

MAJORS ENTERPRISE DOBBERSTEIN JANA 4,00



PUROS WHIZLING STORM

DIAMOND HIGH TECH

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

SMART CHEX ZOE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

A GOOD TECHNIQUE

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

AMAZINGLY GENTLE

KRYMSUN KOOPER

HOOS THE ONE

GOOD CHANCE TOBEBEST

2140 AMATEUR CUTTING

SMOOTH CATS STYLE

JOYS BOBBIE CAT

SMOOTH ANNIVERSARY

2340 AMATEUR REINING

US BUENO LIL RUF

FRECKLES PANDORA BAR

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

BH DIESELWOOD

KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX

VISNJIC SANDRA

MERSMANN PETRA

2120 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

VISNJIC SANDRA

KUENKLER NAEMI

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

SUHR FRANZISKA

LOTZ DONATA

EICHHORN MELANIE

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

WERZ KATRIN

LIPPS PIA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

DOERING JUERGEN

DOMNICK WOLFGANG

DOERING MALTE

ROCHNER MARVIN

SCHULZ LILLI

MUELLER DESIREE

WELTER SABRINA

HAUSS SILKE

2,00

1,00

40,00
17,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00

1,00

28,00
24,00

16,00

27,00
15,00
12,00
12,00

12,00



JACK N ROOST

SLIMS COUNTRY FINEST

2360 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

2380 AMATEUR TRAIL

DATE NITE

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD

NITESGONNABEELONG

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

SMART CHEX ZOE

JCL SON OF SUCCESS

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD

HINTS OTOE STAR

DESIGNED BY MOONLITE

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

DATE NITE

SLACK LEAGUE

KOTTHAUS ANNE

MOHR ALEXANDRA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

KNECHT MELANIE

ANTWEILER TIMO

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

LIPPS PIA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

EICHHORN MELANIE

VISNJIC SANDRA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

KUENKLER NAEMI

LOTZ DONATA

KUCK ANDREA

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

KNECHT MELANIE

2400 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

LIPPS PIA

GERKE CHRISTINA

TOWET MELANIE

KUENKLER NAEMI

VISNJIC SANDRA

ANTWEILER TIMO

WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD

9,00

2,00

9,00

1,00

41,00

29,00

20,00

16,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

31,00

28,00

26,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

12,00

10,00



HOOS THE ONE

GENTLE INVITATION

JCL SON OF SUCCESS

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

TRUE LITTLE OKIE

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

SMART CHEX ZOE

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

2420 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

DATE NITE

SLACK LEAGUE

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY

BONA FIDE TOUCH

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

GENTLE INVITATION

HINTS OTOE STAR

TRUE LITTLE OKIE

KRYMSUN KOOPER

KINETICAT

HIGH QUALITY VERSION

2430 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

SMART CHEX ZOE

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

LIPPS PIA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

KUCK ANDREA

EICHHORN MELANIE

SCHOLLE LORRAINE

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

LOTZ DONATA

SUHR FRANZISKA

ANTWEILER TIMO

WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

BELZER KATJA

TOWET MELANIE

EICHHORN MELANIE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

GERKE CHRISTINA

SCHOLLE LORRAINE

WERZ KATRIN

WICHTMANN CLAUDIA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

VISNJIC SANDRA

LOTZ DONATA

MUELLER DESIREE

KUENKLER NAEMI

9,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
3,00
2,00

1,00

25,00
22,00
15,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

1,00

41,00
31,00
15,00

14,00



JACK N ROOST

CLASSIC MAX OLENIC

JCL SON OF SUCCESS

DANCIN IN BOONLIGHT

SONITAS LITTLE LENIC

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

PEPOLENA OKIE TOP

TC CATLIN GUN

2440 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

KRYMSUN KOOPER

INVESTIN THEWILDCARD

HINTS OTOE STAR

A GOOD TECHNIQUE

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

JCL SON OF SUCCESS

SLACK LEAGUE

GENTLE INVITATION

2520 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KRYMSUN KOOPER

HINTS OTOE STAR

A GOOD TECHNIQUE

JCL SON OF SUCCESS

SHERLOCKS TECHNITION

GENTLE INVITATION

PUROS WHIZLING STORM

SLACK LEAGUE

KOTTHAUS ANNE

WILDFOERSTER CARMEN

KUCK ANDREA

GABLER KLAUS

WILDFOERSTER GUIDO

KNECHT MELANIE

REINZ HANNAH

GABLER KLAUS

WERZ KATRIN

LIPPS PIA

GERKE CHRISTINA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

EICHHORN MELANIE

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

KUCK ANDREA

WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

WERZ KATRIN

GERKE CHRISTINA

ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA

KUCK ANDREA

EICHHORN MELANIE

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

VISNJIC SANDRA

WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD

13,00 4
12,00 3
8,00 5
7,00 2
5,00 2
4,00 1
3,00 1
2,00 1
33,00 8
20,00 4
19,00 6
15,00 5
14,00 2
8,00 2
6,00 4
3,00 1
2,00 1
33,00 8
32,00 6
21,00 5
11,00 4
8,00 2
4,00 1
2,00 1
1,00 1

10



2750 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

HIGH QUALITY VERSION ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA 8,00
LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES KORIOTH JACQUELINE 6,00
GENTLE INVITATION SCHONAUER SOPHIE 1,00

2770 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 14,00
A GOOD TECHNIQUE ROHR LARISSA KATHARINA 9,00
PUROS WHIZLING STORM VISNJIC SANDRA 4,00

3052 L1 AMATEUR MARES THREE AND OVER
MAJORAS RED CHEX MUELLER DESIREE 1,00

3056 L1 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES
LEAVE A BLUE TRACE JUELIGER ADRIENNE 1,00

3057 L1 AMATEUR AGED MARES

ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO TETENBERG MEIKE 9,00
DIXIES FLYING MELODY PLESSA MELANIE 6,00
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA BEHREND ANGELA 5,00
BUCKYS NIMOE RIBBECKE NADINE 2,00

3072 L1 AMATEUR GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY BELZER KATIJA 6,00
GOTTA DARK NITE CONVENT IMKE 5,00
JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP HUSCHENS ANGELA 2,00

3076 L1 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS
GOTTA DARK NITE CONVENT IMKE 2,00

3077 L1 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION HANNAPPEL PAULINE 4,00
DIAMOND HIGH TECH MERSMANN PETRA 3,00
JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP HUSCHENS ANGELA 2,00

3120 L1 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
SWEET DUN PEPOLENA BEHREND ANGELA 45,00

10

11



LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

GOTTA DARK NITE

ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO

MAJORS ENTERPRISE

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

DIAMOND HIGH TECH

ETERNETY

DIXIES FLYING MELODY

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY

THATS MY NITE

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

BUCKYS NIMOE

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP

3340 L1 AMATEUR REINING

US BUENO LIL RUF

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

FRECKLES PANDORA BAR

KK PALEFACE BONITA

PEPOLENA OKIE TOP

JACK N ROOST

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

WIMPYS HONEY DUN IT

MAJORAS RED CHEX

LIL PEPPERMIND PATTY

CLASSIC MAX OLENIC

BH DIESELWOOD

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

CONVENT IMKE

TETENBERG MEIKE

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

MERSMANN PETRA

FURCHT JILL-LAURA

PLESSA MELANIE

BELZER KATJA

SCHEEPERS LOUISA

KNECHT MELANIE

RIBBECKE NADINE

HUSCHENS ANGELA

ROCHNER MARVIN

MUELLER DESIREE

SCHULZ LILLI

JENDROSSEK JOERG

REINZ HANNAH

KOTTHAUS ANNE

BEHREND ANGELA

REINZ HANNAH

MUELLER DESIREE

HAUSS SILKE

WILDFOERSTER CARMEN

WELTER SABRINA

25,00
13,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

1,00

29,00
27,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
12,00
11,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
5,00

4,00

12



3360 L1 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

LAZYISWHATLAZYDOES

SMART CHEX ZOE

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

MAJORS ENTERPRISE

PEPOLENA OKIE TOP

3380 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

DATE NITE

MAJORS ENTERPRISE

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

DIAMOND HIGH TECH

BONA FIDE TOUCH

ZANS SPECIAL ZIPPO

ZIP ZAP TOUCH THAT

MAJORAS RED CHEX

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP

DATE NITE

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

NITESGONNABEELONG

LARKITA CHOCOLATE

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

KNECHT MELANIE

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

LOTZ DONATA

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

REINZ HANNAH

BEHREND ANGELA

ANTWEILER TIMO

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

MERSMANN PETRA

TOWET MELANIE

LOTZ DONATA

FISCHER GABRIELE

MUELLER DESIREE

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

SUHR FRANZISKA

KNECHT MELANIE

HUSCHENS ANGELA

3400 L1 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

ANTWEILER TIMO

BEHREND ANGELA

SCHULZ SABINE

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

6,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

35,00

27,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

28,00

27,00

22,00

18,00

16,00

10

13



MAJORS ENTERPRISE

ZIP ZAP TOUCH THAT

BONA FIDE TOUCH

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP

ROOSTERS SNOW WHITE

MAJORAS RED CHEX

LASSYS LARKY BOY

3420 L1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

NITESGONNABEELONG

LARKITA CHOCOLATE

NITESGONNABEELONG

BONA FIDE TOUCH

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

LASSYS LARKY BOY

3430 L1 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN

CLASSIC MAX OLENIC

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP

ROOSTERS SNOW WHITE

TC CATLIN GUN

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

FISCHER GABRIELE

TOWET MELANIE

SUHR FRANZISKA

BELZER KATJA

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

KNECHT MELANIE

HUSCHENS ANGELA

SPIERING ELENA

MUELLER DESIREE

FEUSTER BIANCA

KORIOTH JACQUELINE

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

SCHULZ SABINE

TOWET MELANIE

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

BELZER KATJA

SUHR FRANZISKA

FEUSTER BIANCA

BEHREND ANGELA

MUELLER DESIREE

WILDFOERSTER CARMEN

HUSCHENS ANGELA

SPIERING ELENA

GABLER KLAUS

16,00
14,00
13,00
10,00
8,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00

2,00

15,00
13,00
12,00
7,00
3,00
3,00
2,00

1,00

33,00
32,00
21,00
15,00
12,00

11,00

14



FULLYS LITTLE DREAM

SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

PQ PENNY D ELITE

PEPOLENA OKIE TOP

AD CASHMANN

MAJORS ENTERPRISE

MAJORAS RED CHEX

WIMPYS HONEY DUN IT

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

SONITAS LITTLE LENIC

LIL SUNDAY CHIP

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

MAJORS ENTERPRISE

ETERNETY

SMART CHEX ZOE

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY

LASSYS LARKY BOY

BUCKYS NIMOE

DIAMOND HIGH TECH

SWEET DUN PEPOLENA

MAJORS ENTERPRISE

JCL SKIPPEN ON TOP

LEAVE A BLUE TRACE

KNECHT MELANIE

HANNAPPEL PAULINE

KUENKLER NAEMI

RUEGGEBERG SANDRA

REINZ HANNAH

FURCHNER NICOLE

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

MUELLER DESIREE

REINZ HANNAH

SUHR FRANZISKA

WILDFOERSTER GUIDO

3440 L1 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SUHR FRANZISKA

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

FURCHT JILL-LAURA

LOTZ DONATA

HUSCHENS ANGELA

BELZER KATJA

FEUSTER BIANCA

RIBBECKE NADINE

MERSMANN PETRA

BEHREND ANGELA

3520 L1 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

DOBBERSTEIN JANA

HUSCHENS ANGELA

JUELIGER ADRIENNE

11,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00

2,00

10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00

2,00

7,00
4,00

3,00
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SWEET DUN PEPOLENA BEHREND ANGELA

ETERNETY FURCHT JILL-LAURA

LASSYS LARKY BOY FEUSTER BIANCA

BUCKYS NIMOE RIBBECKE NADINE

DRESSED TO BE LUCKY BELZER KATJA
4380 YOUTH TRAIL

SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET INDIRA

4400 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY DUERHOLT MARTHA

4420 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE
SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET INDIRA

FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY DUERHOLT MARTHA

4440 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN TOWET INDIRA

5072 L1 YOUTH GELDINGS THREE AND OVER
ZIP THE HIP HOPPER EICHHORN MARY LYN

5075 L1 YOUTH TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS
LOTTAS SKIP ZIP EICHHORN MARY LYN

5076 L1 YOUTH THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS
ZIP THE HIP HOPPER EICHHORN MARY LYN

5120L1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
ZIP THE HIP HOPPER EICHHORN MARY LYN

5340 L1 YOUTH REINING
PRETTY LITTLE NICI ERKER LARA

5380 L1 YOUTH TRAIL
FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY DUERHOLT MARTHA

540011 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY DUERHOLT MARTHA

3,00
3,00
1,00
1,00

1,00

6,00

2,00

10,00

1,00

8,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

3,00

2,00

3,00
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542011 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE
PRETTY LITTLE NICI

SHESGOODSTUF

FM ZIPPOSMAYDAY

543011 YOUTH RANCH RIDING
PRETTY LITTLE NICI

ERKER LARA

BRASSELER LEANA

DUERHOLT MARTHA

ERKER LARA

2,00

1,00

1,00

2,00
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